
Outpatient Inpatient ER visits Outpatient Inpatient ER visits Outpatient Inpatient ER visits Outpatient Inpatient ER visits

Northern Region

AMF 35 39 25 15 4 22 8 9 23 13 0 10
ECF 32 0 19 40 57 32 40 11 17 32 55 25
KCF 63 53 36 67 81 40 50 73 42 78 17 42
LMF 19 13 14 31 10 13 29 4 13 27 6 15
LRF 52 32 22 61 44 27 50 20 22 48 61 24
MBP 74 14 55 77 38 63 61 107 53 45 5 36
MCF 17 2 7 20 35 15 57 19 13 41 41 18
MPF 100 40 35 90 48 42 114 88 48 111 15 47
MTF 12 18 14 32 57 20 36 63 34 41 41 25
NCF 27 25 21 22 37 21 21 10 22 44 12 26
OCF 29 9 28 34 7 27 23 33 32 20 24 29
SLF 16 13 28 31 2 29 66 12 32 34 7 20
SRF 61 70 59 75 87 25 89 19 29 79 23 30
STF 144 103 71 199 69 55 133 58 52 129 93 60
URF 80 25 40 106 31 33 101 11 24 77 27 26

Southern Region

ARF 150 61 68 137 41 98 131 37 75 134 52 61
DRF 101 72 58 148 56 58 91 89 52 111 111 58
IBC 94 43 34 82 57 43 73 59 28 101 24 26
ICF 50 16 15 47 54 14 39 11 16 34 15 12
JCF 449 97 144 394 106 87 548 115 89 366 109 78
JCS 154 47 74 180 77 41 140 42 43 138 47 30
LCF 73 89 63 83 81 52 92 70 64 67 78 65
MRF 99 45 31 82 69 42 96 46 46 101 59 53
MTU 33 15 11 31 29 14 63 25 23 77 25 27
RGC 28 242 456 16 294 321 33 300 426 30 238 488
RMI 63 25 18 52 57 25 68 23 21 55 20 20

PRF/RRF* 103 178 81 126 128 109 96 173 106 61 188 96
SAI 3 0 7 3 0 1 7 0 3 3 3 2
SMT 253 76 41 238 125 52 181 117 72 277 51 56
TCF 35 7 13 40 12 20 53 11 10 93 43 17
WCC 43 45 40 26 64 38 28 114 40 25 70 28
WHV 213 30 40 328 84 54 235 35 46 228 106 52

Totals 2,705 1,544 1,668 2,913 1,941 1,533 2,852 1,804 1,616 2,720 1,666 1,602

Number of outpatient visits
Number of inpatient hospital days
Number of emergency room visits 1,533

2,7202,852

1,6021,616
1,6661,544
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3rd Quarter FY 2013

FY 2013-4th Quarter

4th Quarter FY 20132nd Quarter FY 2013

FY 2013-3rd Quarter

1,668

*On October 1, 2012, the Ryan Correctional Facility was closed and reopened as the Detroit Reentry Center (PRF) for parole violators. The 84 bed dialysis unit 
remains at this site and continues to use the acronym RRF. The required data is combined for this site as it operates within one clinical center.
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1st Quarter FY 2013
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